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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Love's X 227.775 57.025 57.000 56.300 57.450
11 2 1

436 Shaylee Viernes 9.675 9.525 9.6259.600
426 Amelia Curry 9.600 9.575 9.7009.300
430 Joey Beutler 9.575 9.375 9.5009.300
433 Madison Blok 9.500 9.500 9.375
434 Penelope Queipo 9.350 9.700
432 Kaitlyn Taylor 9.325
437 Valentina Hernandez 9.550 9.300
427 Aurelia Swartz 9.475 9.425
431 Jolie Gamez 9.475
428 Avelina Duren 9.450

2 Power House TNT X 224.125 56.425 56.150 55.600 55.950
22 4 2T

456 Lyla Ortiz 9.575 9.200 9.200
452 Ella Swanstrom 9.550 9.500 9.1759.450
455 Isla Eddy 9.450 9.250 9.475
458 Maeve Tynan Vela 9.350 9.375 9.4009.250
457 Maddie Higdon 9.325 9.3009.225
451 Autumn Santleben 9.175 9.525
454 Harper Stevenson 9.300 9.175
459 Piper Stevenson 9.7009.200
453 Elysse Shoemaker 9.000

3 Southern X 223.675 55.575 57.200 55.600 55.300
33 1 2T

468 Sylvia McMullen 9.450 9.675 9.4009.200
466 Maci Galan 9.400 9.525 9.1759.275
465 Liliana Valdez 9.350 9.675 9.175
462 Elena Zentella Krebs 9.200 9.400 9.2759.450
464 Evie Curry 9.175
463 Emma Valadez 9.000
460 Arya Hillyer 9.625 9.0259.400
461 Charlotte Wommack 9.300 9.100
469 Yara Belew 9.275
467 Pria Medaris 9.150
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4 J&R Gymnastics X 218.925 54.475 56.525 53.250 54.675
55 3 5

410 Nyxon Taylor 9.350 9.475
411 Olivia Smart 9.100 9.600 9.0509.250
416 Zariah Garza 9.100 9.2758.750
409 Natalie Martinez 9.075 9.075
405 Ava Henk 8.950 9.100
413 Paulette Fleites 8.900 8.750
403 Ainslee McGarrell 9.450 9.0508.850
415 Sophie Schwartz 9.400
406 Emma Sustaita 9.350
407 Emma Vandertulip 9.250 9.1258.825
412 Ophelia Boone 8.825

5 Jing's Gymnastics X 217.775 54.575 55.200 53.075 54.925
44 6 6

424 Lucia Haro-González 9.475 9.600 9.4758.775
422 Elianna Nangoh 9.350 9.025 9.2258.775
423 Genevieve Schwegler 9.100 9.550 9.250
421 Chaewon Moon 9.000 9.350 9.0509.150
420 Blakely Zelehoski 8.900 9.000 8.8258.825
418 Anais Lopez 8.750 9.100
417 Allyson Luengo 8.675 8.800
419 Andrea Garza 8.750

6 Moxie Gymnastics X 217.500 54.125 55.800 53.825 53.750
66 5 4

440 Carsyn Guse 9.525 9.325 9.1758.975
443 Lola Knapp 9.450 9.550 9.200
442 Emily Richter 9.000 9.500 9.1009.000
439 Aubrie Pantalion 9.000 8.925 9.0258.825
438 Adia Heiligman 8.600 9.400 8.8008.925
444 Regan Mendenhall 8.550 9.050
441 Clara McGinnis 9.100 8.6008.900

7 Sunburst X 204.350 50.725 52.025 50.125 51.475
77 7 7

474 Keagan Borth 9.100 8.925 9.0507.875
475 Kehlani Johnson 8.575 7.775 8.6258.275
473 Ivanna Montoya 8.500 9.175 8.5508.825
471 Alaina Davila 8.400 9.000 8.5758.100
476 Morganne Palmer 8.200 7.7758.325
470 Addyson Cervantes 7.950 8.225 8.900
472 Andrea Garcia 8.925 8.725
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